
Result of Recruitment Test for the Post of Clerk-cum-Data Entry Operator held on 14.10.2018 Category : Sports Person (General)

S.No Roll No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Date of Birth
Marks

Obtained
1 228063 RAJINDER KUMAR AMRIT PAL 01-09-95 73

2 229424 HARMINDER SINGH GILL GURCHARAN SINGH GILL 24-10-93 63.25

3 223069 AKASHDEEP SINGH KHUSHPAL SINGH 22-10-91 60

4 225838 LOVEPREET SINGH BHOLA SINGH 17-07-95 58.5

5 225809 AMANPREET SIGNH HARCHAND SINGH 15-10-92 58

6 223200 RAMAN GOYAL DAVINDER KUMAR 21-11-98 56.75

7 223508 ARU SINGLA BALDEV KRISHAN 11-07-97 56

8 232630 PRIYANSHU GUPTA SHIAM LAL GUPTA 03-11-90 55.75

9 222603 ABDESH NANDAN SINGLA SATISH KUMAR 05-05-96 54.25

10 224182 LALIT MOHAN NARESH KUMAR 02-09-96 54.25

11 232885 KAMALPREET SINGH RATTAN LAL 10-09-89 53.75

12 220443 HARPREET SINGH MANMOHAN SINGH 03-02-92 53

13 221117 ANKIT GUPTA ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA 29-05-96 52.75

14 234589 ROHAN SOOD NARINDER KUMAR SOOD 01-06-92 52.25

15 220190 PRANAY RAWAT BALWANT SINGH RAWAT 17-05-91 51.25

16 231330 ANKUSH SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA 12-05-93 51

17 232990 KUNAL SETH NIRNAY KUMAR 03-11-91 50.75

18 234281 CHANPREET KAUR KULWANT SINGH 24-11-93 50.75

19 227767 HARPREET SINGH PREETPAL SINGH 02-02-92 50

20 232520 BHARAT BHUSHAN SATISH KUMAR 15-10-91 49.25

21 228125 ARUNPREET SINGH LATE RANJIT SINGH 03-06-93 49.25

22 221082 FATEHVEER SINGH BALJINDERPAL SINGH 28-08-94 48.75

23 234476 GURPREET SINGH BINDER SINGH 18-10-94 48.75

24 222383 GURPREET SINGH BHAGWANT SINGH 15-01-89 48

25 229312 GURNAM SINGH RAMDAS SINGH 18-05-87 47.75

26 231588 GURBIR SINGH MANN SINGH 08-05-84 47

27 225051 PARKASH SINGH SIDHU JARNAIL SINGH 27-09-91 46.25

28 233653 HARVEER SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 02-11-95 46.25

29 233447 CHETAN PREET SINGH HARPREET SINGH 11-10-89 45.25

30 230912 SANDEEP KAUR MEJAR SINGH 15-10-90 45.25

31 234101 GURLEEN KAUR GURSHARAN PAL SINGH 22-01-94 45.25

32 223552 NEERAJ KUMAR CHETRAM 23-09-97 45
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33 222178 PANKAJ GROVER SUBHASH GROVER 31-03-89 44.75

34 224973 GURWINDER SINGH VEER BHAN 23-04-96 44.5

35 220883 PRIYA KANSAL RAJESH KUMAR 21-10-94 44.25

36 234287 GURPREET SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 15-01-89 44

37 233330 SONIA SHIV NARAIN 30-08-91 44

38 223717 SANDEEP BANSI LAL 12-11-94 43.5

39 223475 RAKESH SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 18-02-89 43

40 229642 KULDEEP SINGH RAMSARUP SINGH 08-02-87 42.5

41 223435 ARSHAD KHAN KHEM KHAN 03-05-91 42.5

42 229158 ARSHDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 03-08-92 42

43 220593 ANJALI RANA BRINDER SINGH RANA 12-05-97 42

44 224592 NAVNEESH NANCHAHAL SUKHPAL 11-09-94 41.75

45 220656 RAVINDER PAL SINGH KULWANT SINGH 04-02-95 41

46 223911 AMANMEET SINGH VIG HARVINDER SINGH VIG 11-11-93 40.75

47 232435 AKSHAY ARORA KIRAN KUMAR 09-01-97 40.5

48 231482 AMAR SINGH RATHOUR BANKEY SINGH 04-01-92 40.25

49 234051 AMANDEEP SINGH JUGROOP SINGH 06-01-89 39.75

50 223744 NEHA GUPTA SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 02-05-95 39.75

51 227814 TAJINDER PAL SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 12-05-90 39

52 223853 JAIDEEP PATHAK MADAN MOHAN 29-09-92 38.75

53 229551 GURPREET SINGH SUKHRAJ SINGH 24-11-95 38.75

54 230398 ARSHPREET SINGH GURNA BHARPUR SINGH 10-08-92 38.25

55 234069 SATBIR KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 06-10-92 38

56 230551 JITANDER SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA 06-04-83 37.75

57 220481 PARWINDER SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH 20-06-90 37.75

58 226933 DEEPIKA GULSHAN SINGH 13-04-91 37.5

59 229679 MANISH BHARGAV VINOD KUMAR 01-10-92 37.5

60 231891 MANPREET SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 06-11-93 37

61 231077 KULWINDER KAUR BAHADUR SINGH 15-09-95 37

62 223288 PUNEET KUMAR DARSHAN LAL 12-09-96 36.75

63 224839 AARTI KUMARI SH. TARSEM LAL 26-06-92 36.25

64 226765 TAJINDER KUMAR MOHINDER DASS 09-06-90 36
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65 228669 NIRMALJIT KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 03-09-93 36

66 234031 HARJINDER SINGH NAIB SINGH 05-01-96 35.75

67 227612 GURSIMRAN SINGH RANA JARNAIL SINGH 05-03-98 35.75

68 221029 KANWALPREET SINGH BHOLA SINGH 11-09-95 35.5

69 221256 ROHIT KUMAR YASH PAL 31-10-96 35.5

70 231238 MANISH RAMPAL 07-08-91 35.25

71 221258 RENU RAJINDER PARSHAD 10-11-93 35

72 224348 JEEVANJOT KAUR JASVIR SINGH 24-11-93 35

73 231390 RAMAN KATOCH SHAM SUNDER KATOCH 03-11-95 35

74 234462 KANWALDEEP KAUR IQBAL SINGH 14-03-97 35

75 229008 SUKHWANT KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 16-12-92 34.75

76 225886 KAMAL GUPTA SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 19-09-93 34.25

77 227992 SHUBHAM MALHOTRA MUKESH KUMAR MALHOTRA 23-02-97 34.25

78 225491 SUKHWINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 06-01-92 34

79 234306 DALJINDER SINGH DARBARA SINGH 28-11-91 33.75

80 221786 KANWARPREET SINGH BALWANT SINGH 18-07-93 33.75

81 226049 SATINDER SINGH DALWINDER SINGH 11-02-85 33.25

82 228983 DIMPLE RANI HUKAM SINGH 20-03-89 32.75

83 224403 PRABHPREET SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 11-01-94 32.75

84 221521 AMRINDER SINGH SIDHU AJAIB SINGH 30-03-93 32.25

85 228316 MANDEEP KAUR SATNAM SINGH 02-06-93 32

86 229026 HARJEET SINGH GURDIT SINGH 04-06-87 31.25

87 230636 GURJANT SINGH RAM SINGH 11-10-92 31.25

88 226680 RANJEET SINGH NAHAR SINGH 25-07-88 31

89 224975 SUMIT DHAWAN RAMESH KUMAR 13-10-89 31

90 231757 MOHIT MITTAL ASHOK KUMAR 19-11-93 30.5

91 233814 UMESH KUMAR BHUPINDER KUMAR 31-03-98 30.5

92 231082 GURSHARN SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 16-03-92 30

93 230824 SOURAV GOPAL CHAND 01-08-95 29.75

94 233663 MANMEET SINGH GURVINDER SINGH 21-06-95 29.5

95 221533 RAJNI SAINI SATPAL SAINI 01-07-89 29.25

96 220115 AMANDEEP SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 03-07-94 29.25
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97 223362 TUSHAR SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 14-08-94 29

98 232998 IQBAL SINGH HUNJAN ABJINDER SINGH 19-11-90 28.5

99 233087 HARBHAJAN  SINGH HAKAM SINGH 29-04-95 28.5

100 230480 ARPAN SHARMA BODH RAJ 25-02-98 28.5

101 229968 GURVINDER SINGH RAGHUBIR SINGH 07-04-91 28.25

102 221352 BALJEET KAUR LAL SINGH 08-03-87 28

103 229485 KULVINDER  KAUR SHER SINGH 17-05-90 28

104 227760 GURINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 25-08-94 28

105 228367 RAMANDEEP KAUR HARDEV SINGH 25-10-83 27.75

106 233675 VISHAL CHANDAN BAKIL CHAND 15-04-90 27.75

107 220476 JASWINDER KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 17-01-86 27.5

108 226761 ABHISHEK JAISWAL SANJAY 23-05-94 27.5

109 226069 KULWINDER KAUR MEHMA SINGH 13-02-89 27.25

110 223604 POOJA JAGDISH LAL 06-02-93 27.25

111 221758 MANJULA RANI OM PARKASH 13-12-95 27.25

112 220478 HARPREET SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 10-03-96 27.25

113 232345 HARISH KUMAR GOYAL VED PARKASH 19-11-89 27

114 222358 TALWINDER KATARIA RAM PAL 10-01-91 27

115 227571 SUPINDER SINGH KULWANT SINGH 20-04-94 27

116 223411 RAJWINDER CHECHI HEMRAJ CHECHI 09-03-96 27

117 230890 JOBANPREET SINGH JASBIR SINGH 19-05-93 26.5

118 226150 JASPREET KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 23-03-95 26.5

119 228017 NAVJOT KAUR RANJIT SINGH 29-04-90 26.25

120 230568 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHMIR LAL 26-03-92 26.25

121 232691 SHIVANI SHADEJA MAHESH SHADEJA 03-12-93 26

122 227214 BALJIT KAUR NACHETTAR SINGH 10-11-87 25.75

123 231300 GURJEET SINGH BALJINDER SINGH 17-02-93 25.75

124 222011 HARJEET SINGH AMAR SINGH 12-06-87 25.25

125 220036 SANDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 12-07-92 25.25

126 225782 SURINDER KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 22-07-94 25.25

127 228915 GOLDY MADAN LAL 04-04-89 25

128 233288 PARMINDER SINGH BOPARAI MAKHAN SINGH 07-09-91 25
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129 231005 DAVINDER SINGH HARDEV SINGH 05-12-92 24.75

130 224386 HARJINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH 19-02-93 24.75

131 225719 PARMINDERJEET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 08-02-94 24.5

132 231605 SARBJEET SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 27-04-94 24.5

133 233007 GAGANDEEP SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 16-06-95 24.25

134 223625 ABHAY MAHAJAN RAMAN KUMAR 04-03-97 24.25

135 233471 CHETAN BEDI SAMDHERSHI BEDI 02-01-93 24

136 230054 PRIYANKA ANIL KUMAR MEHAN 02-09-89 23.75

137 227114 BALWINDER SINGH SIAN BAKHSHISH SINGH SIAN 16-01-94 23.75

138 229013 DAVINDER SINGH NISHAN SINGH 09-10-92 23.5

139 229105 ARSHDEEP SINGH RAJDEV SINGH 15-12-86 23

140 232843 NAVDEEP KAUR MOHAN SINGH 27-11-96 22.75

141 227987 ANIL KUMAR SHIV BALAK 15-05-85 22.5

142 230842 BHUSHAN SINGLA RAJ KUMAR 15-08-89 22.5

143 233078 GURPREET SINGH AJMER SINGH 28-02-83 22.25

144 221646 KANTI DEVI RAM SAMUJH 08-10-86 22.25

145 231539 KAMAL KUMAR MOHAN LAL 23-06-84 22

146 223543 GURJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 07-10-90 21.5

147 231059 SUNITA RANI SOM NATH 21-08-94 21.5

148 234671 MANGAL NATH NEELU NATH 20-12-94 21.5

149 228332 KAMALPREET KAUR SURJIT SINGH 14-06-95 21.5

150 230587 GEETA DEVI YASH PAL 14-03-80 21

151 232571 PRITPAL SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH 06-11-88 21

152 222785 SATWINDER SINGH HARPAL SINGH 07-07-97 21

153 229670 NITIKA HARPREET SINGH 02-05-91 20.5

154 226545 SANDEEP KAUR MAJOR SINGH 24-03-92 20.5

155 225172 IKWINDER KAUR JIT SINGH 01-02-83 20.25

156 226328 AMARJOT SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 03-12-89 20.25

157 227143 PARDEEP KUMAR NARINDER KUMAR 25-08-90 20

158 221698 SAHIL SANDHU RAKESH SANDHU 08-12-92 20

159 233148 RAMNEEK KAUR DARSHAN PAL SINGH 04-08-93 20

160 231923 MANDEEP KAUR UTTAM SINGH 22-08-89 19.5
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161 223065 PREM SINGH AJMER SINGH 10-08-95 19.5

162 224147 GURCHARAN SINGH BALVIR SINGH 05-12-80 19.25

163 224059 SHEENAM PRIYA CHAMAN LAL 06-12-89 19.25

164 234308 SATNAM SINGH BUTA SINGH 04-06-87 19

165 227311 PARDEEP SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 05-04-92 19

166 233652 CHASHDIP SINGH RAMNIK SINGH 09-12-82 18.75

167 226399 MOHIT KUMAR SURINDER PAUL 07-09-91 18.75

168 234473 PARWINDER KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 10-01-92 18.75

169 232948 NAVJOT SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 24-03-93 18.75

170 228636 BHAWANPREET SINGH BHUPINDERPAL SINGH 24-03-93 18.75

171 225443 SAHILCHOWDHARY SUNIL CHOWDHARY 01-08-94 18.75

172 228857 SANDEEP SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 11-08-94 18.75

173 227159 NEHA KARAMJEET SINGH 14-09-97 18.75

174 232137 DAVINDER SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 28-07-95 18.25

175 225109 SANDEEP RAMESH CHAND 27-04-89 18

176 222124 PAWAN KUMAR SH. MANOHAR LAL 05-10-90 18

177 233068 GURPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 20-01-96 18

178 224249 KAMALJIT KAUR LATE. SH. BHAGAT SINGH 05-10-81 17.5

179 222811 RAMANJEET KAUR S DARSHAN SINGH 23-10-85 17.5

180 220815 LAKHWINDER KAUR RAMESH DUTT 19-12-85 17.5

181 227559 LALIT KUMAR CHARANJI LAL 19-07-87 17.5

182 231483 MANDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 07-11-90 17.5

183 230690 KARAMJIT SINGH RAJA SINGH 29-12-92 17.5

184 224406 VIKAS KUMAR SURESH PAL 08-04-91 17.25

185 223351 RASWINDER SINGH LT. KULDIP SINGH 14-09-94 17.25

186 226987 BISHNU PARKASH 16-10-94 17.25

187 221757 MANDEEP KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 02-12-96 17.25

188 222499 ASHOK KUMAR CHAMAN LAL 14-08-87 17

189 228513 JASKARAN SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 10-11-94 17

190 230752 AMANDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH 14-09-94 16.75

191 232698 GURMINDER SINGH SH PRABHJIT SINGH 19-05-90 16.5

192 229292 SANDEEP RANGI RAM 18-10-89 16.25
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193 225706 PIRTPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH 25-12-91 16.25

194 231452 KAMALPREET KAUR BALDEV SINGH 26-07-97 16.25

195 231030 JATINDER SINGH GIAN SINGH 23-02-89 15.75

196 228031 GHANSHAM KULDEEP RAJ 09-09-93 15.75

197 229097 SUSHMA BISHT KUNDAN SINGH BISHT 13-01-95 15.75

198 226915 SHANTY SINGLA DHARAMPAL SINGLA 06-10-96 15.75

199 226179 AMANDEEP SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 20-06-90 15.25

200 220470 PIRTPAL SINGH HARPAL SINGH 20-03-79 15

201 221080 PARGAT SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 19-10-90 15

202 229935 RAVI PAL SH. RAM MILAN PAL 13-08-92 15

203 233077 KARAN BHUPINDER KUMAR 06-09-96 15

204 228553 KARAMJEET KARNAIL SINGH 23-08-97 15

205 232634 RAJWINDER KAUR DILBAG SINGH 09-01-86 14.5

206 227642 NITIN GOYAL SURESH KUMAR 06-06-91 14.5

207 228421 MANJINDER SINGH SALINDER SINGH 03-07-93 14.5

208 233917 MANJEET SINGH HARMESH SINGH 29-10-95 14.5

209 231598 GURWINDER PURI KULWANT PURI 02-07-96 14

210 228790 RAJINDER SINGH BACHAN SINGH 06-05-88 13.75

211 227044 MANPREET KAUR NARINDER SINGH 06-06-91 13.75

212 230096 AMANDEEP KAUR MANGAL SINGH 11-02-93 13.75

213 220746 BALJEET SINGH JASWANT SINGH 25-10-91 13.5

214 222893 GURPREET SINGH SURJIT SINGH 19-01-89 13.25

215 222205 SUMIT ABHIMANYU 29-01-87 13

216 232845 NAVJOT BAJWA MANMOHAN SINGH 01-03-94 13

217 228975 AMIT LOK NATH 13-01-95 13

218 228033 ANJU BALA RAJ KUMAR 20-09-89 12.75

219 230438 PRITHVI SINGH YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 17-07-92 12.5

220 232599 PAWANJEET KAUR PAL SINGH 29-03-93 12.5

221 220886 RAMANPREET KAUR YUVRAJ SINGH 11-03-92 12.25

222 228079 JORBIR KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH/JASPREET SINGH 17-11-92 12

223 233181 SUNITA RANI RAJ BHADUR 01-04-93 12

224 226063 DALVIR KAUR TARLOK SINGH 03-11-95 12
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225 232808 MANDEEP KAUR BALJEET SINGH 17-08-85 11.5

226 228370 HARPREET KAUR SAHIB SINGH 29-05-94 11.5

227 220674 GAURAV MAN SINGH 29-10-90 11.25

228 232813 RAJWINDER KAUR GURCHARANJIT SINGH 01-04-93 11.25

229 225525 KULJIT SINGH BAKHTAUR SINGH 08-09-93 11.25

230 225771 AMAN KUMAR MANGAT RAM 01-04-94 11

231 223638 PARDEEP KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 01-06-96 11

232 230023 MANJEET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 04-04-90 10.75

233 226465 CHETAN SHARMA VIDHI CHAND 17-04-96 10.5

234 223715 LAKHVIR SINGH NARINDER PAL SINGH 03-04-83 10

235 230012 INDU BALA LATE SH. SATPAL 13-09-92 10

236 230092 HARPREET KAUR MANN SINGH 15-03-96 10

237 230132 SANDEEP SINGH RAJESH SINGH 28-07-96 9

238 225875 KULWINDER KAUR AJIT SINGH 19-05-95 8.75

239 227739 MANPREET KAUR HARNEK SINGH 01-05-94 8.25

240 231798 JASMEET SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 18-10-95 7.75

241 221920 SANDEEP KESHLA AMARJEET SINGH 17-12-91 7.5

242 226400 GURJANT SINGH SOHAN SINGH 06-08-89 6.25

243 231665 DHARAMJEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH 22-07-93 6.25

244 228731 LAKHVEER SINGH SURJEET SINGH 02-01-92 5

245 225892 BIR DAVINDER SINGH BALJINDER SINGH 14-08-94 5

246 223368 VARINDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH 22-10-95 3.5

247 226775 JASMEEN MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA 07-12-84 2

248 226622 VEERPAL KAUR JASVIR SINGH 05-05-93 2

249 225267 GURTEJ SINGH BAGGA SINGH 01-11-93 1.25
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